How To Order pages • June 14, 2011
USA, CANADA, & LATIN AMERICA	 EUROPE, MIDDLE EAST, INDIA, & AFRICA	 ASIA PACIFIC
Telephone:  + 1 253 398 3900	 Telephone:  + 33 3 27 93 08 08	 Telephone:  + 65 6861 1555
Complete model code by adding the appropriate code for the desired voltage. Add option codes as required.
Example: EBT1500A20-5-1-G-M4-P3-50
Not Available in CE Format
(1)	Free spool and limit switch
	 cannot be ordered together
(2)	Factory installed
	EBT	 1500	 A	 20	 -	 5	 -	 1	G	 M4	 P3-50
Electric Worm Gear Winch Series
1,500 and 2,000 lb (682 and 909 kg) capacity
How To Order
Series
EBT
Line pull
2nd layer
(lbs)
1,500
2,000
Model
Single/3-phase
A	=	 Single phase
B	 =	 Three phase
Line speed
2nd layer
(fpm)
Drum length
(inches)
	5	=	5 inches
	12	=	12 inches
Starter options
M4	=	NEMA 4 (2)
		  magnetic
		  reversing
		  starter
Control options
	 D1	=	NEMA 1
drum switch (2)
	 D4	=	NEMA 4
drum switch (2)
	 W4	=	NEMA 4 wall mt.
push button
	P3-XX	=	NEMA 3R pendent (2)
	P4-XX	=	NEMA 4 pendent (2)
	 XX	=	Specify pendent
control cord length in
feet
Voltage
1	 =	 115V
2	 =	 230V
3	 =	 380V
4	 =	 460V
5	 =	 575V
Winch options
C	 =	 Free spool clutch (1)
G	=	 Drum guard
R	 =	 Chain drive
L	 =	 Extended warranty
S	 =	 Rotary limit switch (2)
Y	 =	 Electronic overload